
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 98 Jan Palenicek Czech Republic 1989 179,5 84,0 6 12 3 15

2 104 Carlo Campana Italy 1987 178,8 96,4 4 8 9 17

3 101 Thomas Couteau France 1997 178,4 87,9 7 14 6 20

4 154 Boris Orava Czech Republic 1985 183,0 88,5 12 24 12 36

5 105 Pavol Hornak Slovakia 1979 183,4 89,6 16 32 17 49

6 128 Andreas Hahn Germany 1994 184,4 96,7 18 34 16 50

7 103 Ondrej Vavrys Czech Republic 1988 186,0 88,5 21 21

8 30 Patrik Kalivoda Czech Republic 2000 188,5 99,1 24 24

9 22 Mateusz Młodystach Poland 1989 181,8 92,6 28 28

10 36 Michal Smetana Czech Republic 1998 171,5 72,5 30 30

11 116 Precious Wagbafor Germany 1989 176,4 77,3 33 33

12 71 Kai Bauer Germany 1992 177,7 86,7 36 36

Σ = 12

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 152 Jan Pipek Czech Republic 2003 69,3 10 3 13

2 35 David Martynek Czech Republic  1999 69,1 8 6 14

3 37 Zdenek Machu Czech Republic  1991 69,6 18 11 29

4 57 Patrik Fuzak Slovakia 2003 69,5 24 11 35

5 68 Ladislav Balogh Czech Republic  1992 69,9 30 14 44

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 36 Michal Smetana Czech Republic  1998 72,5 10 4 14

2 135 Ondrej Jilek Czech Republic  1990 79,5 10 8 18

3 116 Precious Wagbafor Germany 1989 77,3 18 7 25

Σ = 3
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Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 6 Paul Schorich Germany 1993 88,9 3 6 5 11

2 89 Patrik Bombik Slovakia 2003 89,3 7 14 4 18

3 12 Pavel Krejci Czech Republic 1977 89,4 7 16 9 25

4 50 Jakub Hrad Czech Republic  1995 84,9 12 24 12 36

5 56 Dusan Vlha Czech Republic 1991 89,9 19 30 17 47

6 23 Rafal Mielcarek Poland 1988 89,7 17 36 15 51

7 54 Dennis Kula Czech Republic 1995 81,1 21 21

8 105 Pavol Hornak Slovakia 1979 89,6 25 25

9 103 Ondrej Vavrys Czech Republic 1988 88,5 26 26

10 106 Jiri Kocurek Czech Republic 1978 88,5 30 30

Σ = 10

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 32 Andrius Talacka Lithuania 1980 99,9 6 3 9

2 100 Dominik Tremel Germany 1988 94,8 14 6 20

3 99 Tomas Roskot Czech Republic  1993 98,0 16 10 26

4 43 Miroslav Kubec Czech Republic 1979 94,9 24 14 38

5 55 Jan Camek Czech Republic 1991 96,7 30 13 43

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 123 Filip Orel Czech Republic 1991 119,1 6 3 9

2 33 Remigijus Olisauskas Lithuania 1979 108,0 12 6 18

3 138 Daniel Hajek Czech Republic 1994 100,9 18 9 27

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 6 Paul Schorich Germany 4 4

2 32 Andrius Talacka Lithuania 5 5

3 123 Filip Orel Czech Republic 9 9

4 152 Jan Pipek Czech Republic 13 13

5 36 Michal Smetana Czech Republic  14 14

Σ = 5
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